
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04258815 

Name of Company 

ARCHGATE CLEANING AND SUPPORT SERVICES (NORHTERN) LIMITED 

I, 
Mansoor Mubank 
103 Scotney Gardens 
St Peters Street 
Maidstone 
Kent 
ME16 0GT 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the Company affairs 
as at 28 March 2013 

iw 

Signed Nate) Date _ 29 March 2013 

Capital Books (UK) Limited F oe eee Cmrance mous 

103 Scotney Gardens ’ 
St Peters Street Insolvency Sed 

Maidstone 

Kent z 
ME16 OGT e 

2 
Our Ref MM/RF/ACS/001 3 “A25933S9" 

A35 30/03/2013 #406 
CAMDARIEO UNner 



Rute 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

ARCHGATE CLEANING AND SUPPORT SERVICES (NORHTERN) LIMITED 

on the 28 March 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name wett MvtTrew 3§ 

Signed ae 

Dated rxfasfrois 

Sa, 

t 



Archgate Cleaning and Support Services (Northern) Limited 
Statement of Affairs as at 28 March 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

None 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Book Debts 

Cash at Bank 

Uncharged assets. 

None 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Vas Date Signature — 

27,132 53 

1,103 07 

20,349 40 

1,103 07 

z «J o2feoiy 

21,452 47 



Archgate Cleaning and Support Services (Northern) Limited 
Statement of Affairs as at 28 March 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 21,452 47 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

(35,000) 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (13,547 53) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 

NIL 
(13,547 53) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (13,547 53) 

Debts secured by floating charges 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surpius of assets after floating charges (13,547 53) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (13,547 53) 

Unsecured non-preferental claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade Creditors 24,139 34 
Directors & Associated Creditors NIL 

HM Revenue & Customs — CT, PAYE/NI & VAT 23,851.36 
(47,990 70) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentiat creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (61,538 23) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (61,538 23) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders (10.00) 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (61,548 23) 

Signature vas eS _ Date_2 Q 3 



__[{119 Prince 
‘4 Bellfield 
47,990.70 | 

Signature 
“
V
 
=
 

Date__2 
o
S
 

l
o
s
 
is 


